## **Frenkel Topping Group plc**

("Frenkel Topping", or "the Group")

## SHARES and AJ BELL 'LIVE' INVESTOR EVENING LONDON 10 OC-TOBER 2023

## Frenkel Topping will be presenting at the Shares and AJ Bell 'LIVE' investor evening at The Novotel, Tower Hill on 10 October 2023

**Frenkel Topping Group (FEN)** is a long-established family of businesses who are tried, tested, and trusted. We are always available to provide advice and technical support to our legal Clients and those they represent. We support lawyers and their clients with a concierge approach to anything they may need throughout the litigation journey. The family of firms provide specialist services to claimants and their professional representatives in the field of personal injury and clinical negligence.

The Shares and AJ Bell Media investor evening event is an opportunity for senior board directors to make a presentation about their company and update existing & potential investors on their business plans.

Investors will have the chance to discover investment opportunities and get to know the companies better by asking questions 'live' in person.

## Shareholders and potential investors can register and join us for the 'live' the event for free at:

https://www.sharesmagazine.co.uk/events/event/shares-investor-evening-london--live-event-101023

For further information:

Frenkel Topping Group plc www.frenkeltoppinggroup.co.uk

Richard Fraser, Chief Executive Officer Tel: 0161 886 8000

Cavendish Capital Markets Limited (Nominated Advisor & Broker) Tel: 020 7220 0500

Carl Holmes/Abigail Kelly (Corporate Finance)

Tim Redfern / Charlotte Sutcliffe (ECM)

This information is provided by Reach, the non-regulatory press release distribution service of RNS, part of the London Stock Exchange. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our <a href="PrivacyPolicy">PrivacyPolicy</a>.

**END**